FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLES
FL
EX
IB
LE
 S
IN
GL

Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Code No. of
Cores x Size
Approx. Overall
Diameter Approx. Weight Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected from sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 110°C
(Mv/Am)
AHV001.5B 1 x 1.5 5.8 47 33 29 28 31.900
AHV002.5B 1 x 2.5 6.3 59 45 39 36 17.400
AHV004.0B 1 x 4.0 6.8 77 59 51 48 10.800
AHV006.0B 1 x 6.0 7.3 97 75 65 61 7.230
AHV010B 1 x 10.0 8.8 153 106 91 86 4.300
AHV016B 1 x 16.0 10.2 214 139 120 112 2.710
AHV025B 1 x 25.0 12.2 324 185 159 149 1.720
AHV035B 1 x 35.0 13.3 421 229 197 184 1.250
AHV050B 1 x 50.0 14.7 564 289 249 232 0.929
AHV070B 1 x 70.0 16.6 758 364 312 292 0.657
AHV095B 1 x 95.0 18.9 995 439 378 352 0.491
AHV120B 1 x 120.0 21.0 1253 521 447 417 0.403
AHV150B 1 x 150.0 23.0 1540 601 516 482 0.344
AHV185B 1 x 185.0 25.0 1862 689 592 552 0.296
AHV240B 1 x 240.0 28.3 2428 829 712 663 0.252
AHV300B 1 x 300.0 31.3 3006 958 820 764 0.227
AHV400B 1 x 400.0 35.3 3898 1155 982 915 0.208
AHV500B 1 x 500.0 39.5 5016 1348 1138 1059 0.195
AHV SERIES continued